12:33 PM Clermont Sports Development Corporation
Profit & Loss

04/08/20
Cash Basis

March 2020

Ordinary Income/Expense
Expense
Internet Connectivity
Marketing and Promotions

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Mar 20

293.57
450.00

T43.57
-743.57

-743.57
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